



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Registered Office: Plot No. 47 “Opus Centre”, Second floor, Central Road, Opposite Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra, India
Tel: 4098 2222/2340; Fax No. 2835 6559; **CIN:** L28120MH1992PLC069252
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

November 13, 2020

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai- 400051
Ref: Script Name: TIIL

BSE Limited
Listing Department
P.J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Script Code: 532804

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement for Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper advertisement for publication of financial for the quarter/ half year ended September 30, 2020 published on November 13, 2020 in Business Standard (all editions) in English and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Mumbai Edition) in Marathi in respect of captioned subject.

Kindly take the same on your records

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Neeraj Rai
Company Secretary



EICHER MOTORS LIMITED

CIN : L34102DL1982PLC129877

Registered Office: 3rd Floor-Select Citywalk, A-3 District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017

Corporate Office: #96, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122 001, Haryana

Telephone: +91 124-4415600

Email: investors@eichermotors.com Website: www.eichermotors.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the half year ended		For the year ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Revenue from operations	2,133.60	818.16	2,192.47	2,951.76	4,574.39	9,153.58
2. Profit before share of profit of Joint venture and tax	462.38	14.73	592.21	477.11	1,234.81	2,323.18
3. Share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture (VE Commercial Vehicles Limited)	(3.85)	(65.40)	8.30	(69.25)	29.15	31.71
4. Tax expense	115.19	4.51	27.82	119.70	239.50	527.45
5. Net Profit / (loss) after tax and share of profit / (loss) of Joint venture	343.34	(55.18)	572.69	288.16	1,024.46	1,827.44
6. Total Comprehensive income/(expense)	352.99	(52.18)	573.17	300.81	1,013.90	1,838.62
7. Equity Share Capital	27.32	27.30	27.29	27.32	27.29	27.30
8. Other equity						9,953.63
9. Earnings Per Share on net profit after tax (of ₹ 1 each) (not annualised) in ₹ (Refer note 3)						
(a) Basic	12.58	(2.02)	20.99	10.56	37.54	66.95
(b) Diluted	12.58	(2.02)	20.98	10.56	37.52	66.92

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the half year ended		For the year ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total revenue from operations	2,123.27	769.21	2,181.86	2,892.48	4,534.44	9,077.47
Profit before tax	478.19	16.34	599.27	494.53	1,307.18	2,430.34
Tax expense	117.33	4.04	28.81	121.37	238.48	526.52
Net Profit after tax	360.86	12.30	570.46	373.16	1,068.70	1,903.82
Total Comprehensive Income	366.93	12.56	568.38	379.49	1,059.34	1,910.84

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on Company's website - www.eichermotors.com and also on the website of stock exchanges i.e. NSE - www.nseindia.com and BSE - www.bseindia.com.
 - Post COVID-19 lockdown, the Group gradually commenced its operations after obtaining necessary approvals and taking necessary precautionary measures and the Group's operations have started moving towards normalcy. The Group has taken into account external and internal information for assessing possible impact of COVID-19 on various elements of its financial results, including its liquidity position and the recoverability of assets.
 - Pursuant to the approval of the shareholders at the Annual General Meeting of the Company held on August 10, 2020, each equity share of face value of Rs. 10/- per share was sub-divided into ten equity shares of face value of Re. 1/- per share, with effect from the record date, i.e., August 25, 2020. Consequently, the basic and diluted earnings per share have been computed for all the periods presented in the Consolidated Financial Results of the Company on the basis of the new number of equity shares in accordance with Ind AS 33 - Earnings per Share.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Siddhartha Lal
Managing Director

Date : November 12, 2020



GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office: Hangar No. C-Ha/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400056

Registered Office: A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110048

CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Previous Year Ended
		30 Sep 2020	30 June 2020	30 Sep 2019	30 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2019	31 March 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	6,645.15	6,497.45	10,716.54	13,142.60	24,074.82	45,665.93
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	(1,760.97)	(1,536.10)	(931.29)	(3,297.06)	606.99	254.00
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(1,760.97)	(1,536.10)	(931.29)	(3,297.06)	606.99	254.00
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(1,106.78)	(970.68)	(573.13)	(2,077.47)	382.66	207.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,157.27)	(924.45)	(347.36)	(2,081.72)	734.86	1,297.15
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)						
	Basic :	(7.91)	(6.93)	(4.09)	(14.84)	2.73	1.49
	Diluted :	(7.91)	(6.93)	(4.09)	(14.84)	2.73	1.49

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <http://www.bseindia.com> and National Stock Exchange website <http://www.nseindia.com> and the company website <http://www.globalhelicorp.com>
 - A customer of the Company has been retaining amounts aggregating Rs.305.27 lakhs in respect of Service Tax / GST levied by the Company on reimbursement of expenses. The Company is currently in discussion with this customer for recovering the retained amounts and Management believes that they have a strong case to collect the outstanding amounts and accordingly no provision has been made thereon. The review report has been modified in this respect.
 - During the year ended March 31, 2009, the Office of the Commissioner of Customs (Preventive) had seized three helicopters for alleged non-compliance of the duty waivers given to non-scheduled operators (passenger). The Company had received a Show Cause Cum Demand Notice (SCN) citing an amount of Rs. 2,379.24 lakhs towards custom duty under Section 28 of the Customs Act, 1962 and applicable interest and penalty thereon. Pursuant to the receipt of the said SCN, the Commissioner of Customs (Preventive) had confirmed a demand of Rs. 2,621.95 lakhs towards differential duty of customs and penalty thereon for two helicopters. The Management believes that the Company is in compliance with the relevant customs and other regulatory guidelines in this respect, based on a decision in a previous year from Custom Excise and Service Tax Appellate Tribunal (CESTAT) West Zonal Bench, in favour of the Company on a similar matter and on an opinion from an external legal expert and that the demand being contested by the Company will be set aside by the higher appellate tribunal. An amount aggregating Rs. 538.26 lakhs has been paid as duty under protest during the year ended March 31, 2010. An emphasis of matter has been given in the review report.
 - The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.
 - The Government of India had declared a national lockdown with effect from March 24, 2020. Although, the operations of the Company have been classified under essential services, the services provided to Oil & gas sector and State Governments, operations have been materially impacted. Services provided to religious tourism has been highly affected for the period April, 2020 to September, 2020. The Company has enough working capital facilities and liquidity as of September 30, 2020 to meet all its regular expenses and debt obligations and expects to meet all ongoing cash obligations pertaining to lease rentals, debt repayments and any other financial obligations. The Company has taken several actions to mitigate the effect of Covid-19 on its operations. We have introduced measures as part of our standard operating procedures to ensure health and safety of our passengers. Management is continuously assessing the situation on day-to-day basis & taking all the measures to rationalise the costs. Due care has been exercised to determine recoverability of the carrying amount of the assets while preparing the Company's financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020. The unprecedented nature of the pandemic makes the future business environment uncertain, however, we will continue to carry out the impact assessment on our assets and closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
 - The Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.
 - Figures for the corresponding previous periods have been re-grouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current periods classification.

for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

Sd/-

Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Sighal

Place:- Mumbai

Date:- November 12, 2020

Chairman

IL&FS Engineering Services

IL&FS Engineering and Construction Company Limited

CIN: L45201TG1988PLC008624

Regd. Office: D.No.8-2-120/113, B-Block, 1st Floor, Sanali Info Park, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500033

Ph: 040-40409333; Fax: 040-40409444; Email: cs@ilsfengg.com; Web: www.ilsfengg.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone (Unaudited)		Consolidated (Unaudited)		Standalone (Audited)	Consolidated (Audited)
	Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2020	Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2019	Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2020	Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2019	Year Ended 31 March, 2020	Year Ended 31 March, 2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	6,949	13,349	6,949	13,349	56,239	56,239
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2,558)	246	(2,558)	245	(681)	(682)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(7,316)	(5,801)	(7,316)	(5,802)	(40,626)	(40,627)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(7,316)	(5,801)	(7,316)	(5,802)	(40,626)	(40,627)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other comprehensive income (after Tax)]	(7,316)	(5,801)	(7,316)	(5,802)	(40,626)	(40,506)
Equity Share Capital (face value of Re. 10/- each per share)	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	--	--	--	--	(2,43,756)	(2,44,269)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic & Diluted	(5.58)	(4.42)	(5.58)	(4.32)	(30.98)	(30.89)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11 November, 2020. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.ilsfengg.com.

By Order of the Board

For IL&FS Engineering and Construction Company Limited

Sd/-

C S Rajan

Director

Date: 11.11.2019

Place: Hyderabad



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Where the best is got to come

Registered Office: Plot No-47, Opus Centre, 2nd Floor, Opp Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093

Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com;

website: www.technocraftgroup.com CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2020

₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2020	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-2020	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2020	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2020	Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24,654.16	42,535.06	30,050.34	29,979.62	57,439.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	2,425.92	5,586.57	3,295.90	2,940.25	7,631.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	1,869.82	4,391.93	3,224.03	2,245.01	6,103.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) from Discontinued Operations	(96.40)	(1,001.17)	225.14	(96.40)	(1,001.17)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) from Discontinued Operations	(84.04)	(751.10)	11.51	(84.04)	(751.10)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	1,778.69	3,626.64	3,218.90	2,363.84	5,224.20
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)					
	For Continuing Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	7.64	17.95	13.18	9.11	24.41
9	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)					
	For Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	(0.34)	(3.07)	0.05	(0.34)	(3.07)
10	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)					
	For Continuing & Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	7.30	14.88	13.23	8.77	21.34

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
- The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th November 2020.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Sd/-

Sharan Kumar Saraf

(Chairman Cum Managing Director)

(DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai

Dated : 11th November 2020



PEARL GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC036849

Registered Office: A-3, Community Centre, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110028

Corporate Office: Plot No. 51, Sector-32, Gurugram -122001 (Haryana)

Tel: 0124 - 4651000, Fax: 0124 - 4651010

E-mail: investor.pgii@pearlglobal.com; Website: www.pearlglobal.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

(Rs.in Lakhs except earning per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	45,533.05	61,503.22	44,909.21	1,73,418.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	1,442.68	(1,250.49)	969.27	3,192.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	1,433.81	(1,258.11)	862.43	3,123.41
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	1,510.50	(964.99)	740.30	2,172.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,164.54	(797.45)	1,498.34	4,346.73
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,166.39	2,166.39	2,166.39	2,166.39
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	43,649.63
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic :	6.63	(4.00)	3.25	9.95
	Diluted :	6.63	(4.00)	3.25	9.95

(*) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit & Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual Financial Results(both Consolidated & Standalone) are available on the Company's website at www.pearlglobal.com, besides the websites of BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(www.nseindia.com).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 12, 2020 and approved by the Board of the Directors of company at its meeting held on November 12, 2020.
- Additional information on standalone financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Year Ended 31.03.20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
(a)	Turnover	24,614.68	30,938.66	22,930.10	82,533.33
(b)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)				